
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 BOND STREET Mon 01/12/14 Wed 04/12/19

2 Stage 1 - Feasibility Design Mon 01/12/14 Fri 08/04/16

140 Stage 2 - Initial Design Mon 04/04/16 Mon 14/08/17

252 Stage 3 - Detailed Design Mon 01/08/16 Thu 27/07/17

356 Stage 4 - Pre-Mobilisation Wed 11/02/15 Thu 17/08/17

387 Stage 5 - Mobilisation & Works Mon 30/01/17 Fri 12/10/18

407 Accommodation Works Wed 15/02/17 Tue 28/02/17

408 Tree removal (The Plug / Fenwick corner) Wed 15/02/17 Tue 28/02/17

422 FMC Construction Programme Mon 10/04/17 Fri 12/10/18

424 Start of works: Workstream 1 [Areas 1A, 1B & 1C)
  Bond Street from Conduit Street/Bruton Street to Grafton Street (Including pedestrian
area and Clifford Street)

Tue 18/04/17 Tue 01/08/17

474 Start of works: Workstream 2 [Area 2A]
  Brook Street from Avery Row to Grosvenor Square and Davies Street from Davies Mews to
Mount Street

Mon 10/04/17 Thu 03/08/17

476 Start of works: Workstream 3 [Area 3A]
     Brook Street from Bond Street to Avery Row

Fri 28/04/17 Tue 22/08/17

536 Start of works: Workstream 4 [Areas 4A, 4B, 4C & 4D]
      Brook Street from Bond Street to Hanover Square, Bond Street from Brook Street to
Grosvenor Street, Grosvenor and Maddox

Wed 02/08/17 Thu 21/06/18

648 Start of works: Workstream 5 (Areas 5A, 5B, 5C & 5D)
     Bond Street from Grafton Street to Burlington Gardens, Grafton Street and Burlington
Gardens

Tue 01/08/17 Wed 16/05/18

717 Start of works: Workstream 6 [Areas 6A & 6B]
  Bond Street from Oxford Street West to south of Derring Street

Fri 04/08/17 Mon 05/02/18

758 Start of works: Workstream 7 [Areas 7A, 7B, 7C & 7D]
      Bond Street from Grosvenor Street to Bruton Street/Conduit Street

Fri 13/04/18 Thu 27/09/18

817 Start of works: Workstream 8 [Areas 8A & 8B]
  Bond Street from Burlington Gardens to Picaddilly

Tue 16/01/18 Thu 19/07/18

845 Start of works: Workstream 9 [Area 9A]
       Bond Street from  south of Derring Street to Brook Street (GPE)

Mon 05/02/18 Mon 05/02/18 05/02
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